
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction Signs 1 day Tue 5/31/22 Tue 5/31/22

2 Erosion Control BMPs 1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 1

3 Construction 
Engineering

2 days Tue 5/31/22 Wed 6/1/22 1SS

4 Clearing of 
ROW/Fence Remove

1 day Thu 6/2/22 Thu 6/2/22 3

5 Hybrid Ditch 
Installation 

14 days Fri 6/3/22 Wed 
6/22/22

4

6 Manhole Structure 1 day Fri 6/3/22 Fri 6/3/22 5SS

7 Nyloplast Stuctures 14 days Fri 6/3/22 Wed 6/22/225SS

8 Concrete Driveway 
installaiton North side

15 days Wed 6/8/22 Tue 6/28/22 5SS+3 days

9 Electrical work  5 days Thu 6/23/22 Wed 6/29/227

10 Sidewalk/ramps/curb 
North side

6 days Thu 6/23/22 Thu 6/30/22 5

11 South Side sidewalk 
excavation

2 days Tue 7/5/22 Wed 7/6/22 10FS+2 days

12 Sidewalk/ramps/curb 
South side

5 days Thu 7/7/22 Wed 
7/13/22

11

13 Asphlalt drive 
remove/replace

2 days Thu 7/14/22 Fri 7/15/22 12

14 MOT for raised 
crosswalk 

1 day Mon 
7/18/22

Mon 
7/18/22

13

15 Seed/Sod 2 days Mon 7/18/22Tue 7/19/22 14SS

16 Raised cross walk 
instalaltion 

6 days Wed 
7/20/22

Wed 
7/27/22

15

17 Pavement Marking  2 days Thu 7/28/22 Fri 7/29/22 16
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